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chovatel ZEMňDĚLSKÁ a.s. Horní Bradlo č.p. 57, Horní Bradlo

majitel NATURAL spol. s r.o., Hradištko
zikladni vyběr: 15.03.2018 / OSÍK
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Wtestéíslo: 6773 PKč: 301/08 PCA Cl
DE 000935904510 RAD-271
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l2ll7 DAC GZ ,I: 115

KDM: R99 116 +52 +,38 +31 +,20 +l7

W DE m0918l74246 RAD-104
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KDM: DAC 95 R99 100 +94 ,,O7 -1
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WDtr 000931233995 cl
LoR LEt
PH: 2003 DE +910 +,2| +63 +,04 +41

Wm DE000938105992 11.08.2004 pcA cl
vRoNI

1.lakt.:

max.: 9 11343 43 483 3,4 387

pr m.: 4 10746 4,4 472 3,6 382

PH: 2016 DE +445 +,03 +2l r05 +l2

W DE 000911043667 BcH-070

RoMEL cl
KDM: DAC t02 RlD 99 -35 ,,02 -3 +,0l _l

ffiDE 000932ó73881 cl
oLI

PH:

max.:

pr m.:

PH:

E:

W
CZ 000299097953

JHB JANA 4

1.lakt.: 08.02.15 289 6088

2 305 8ró3

2 297 7126

c1PcA

3055,0

5,3

5,2

5,2

5,6

5,4

27.10.2012

315

458

387

430

368

12ll7 Cz +317 +,16 +26 +,l5 +23

G+83827986u

ffiffitertetslu 9786 PKč: 303/10 PCA Cl
DE 00093880óó53 BcH-102
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03.09.2004

12ll7 DAC GZ|\N: 119

KDM: R99 123 +598 +,18 +39 +,ll +30

WDE 000918151241 290-248
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1.1akt.: 29.11.11 266 7550 4,4 331 3,4 260

míx.: 2 305 ll975 4,1 487 3,5 422

prrlm.: 3 290 l0Z29 4,0 413 , 3,5 354

PH: l2lt7 CZ +l44 -,02 xl [ +,00 +5

W DE 000935281577 RAD-243
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